
 FINAL RESULTS           West Coast Conference Champ.  
                         Riverbend Golf club      Madera, CA     
                         Dates: 04/12 - 04/13     (Today:04-13-2004)
                                   Par:        72                
                                   Yardage:  5853                

      Fin.   Top 20 Teams             Scores  
         1   Pepperdine Univ.         289  285  302    876     
         2   San Francisco, U. of     298  289  316    903     
         3   Santa Clara Univ.        304  296  328    928     
         4   Gonzaga University       308  305  332    945     
         5   Portland, U. of          320  325  347    992     

   Fin.    Top 20 Players         School       Scores  
      1    Carolina Llano         Pepperdine    68   71   73   212
      2    Kristi Larsen          USF           72   69   72   213
      3    Courtney Clark         Pepperdine    73   76   70   219
      4    Eileen Vargas          Pepperdine    73   71   80   224
           Rachel Kyono           Pepperdine    75   70   79   224
      6    Samantha Trask         SantaClara    73   76   79   228
      7    Kristin Nichols        USF           72   74   83   229
      8    Joan M. Shimozaki      USF           78   74   79   231
           Courtney Dimpel        SantaClara    76   73   82   231
     10    Carrie DeGree          Gonzaga       78   75   80   233
           Meggie Fagundes        SantaClara    77   72   84   233
     12    Kelsey Posedel         Gonzaga       75   75   84   234
           Nikki Jacoby           USF           76   72   86   234
     14    Jordan Auten           USF           78   76   82   236
           Candice Palmer         SantaClara    78   75   83   236
     16    Erin Picht             Gonzaga       80   77   80   237
     17    Maria C. Arenas        Pepperdine    78   73   88   239
     18    Catherin Chamberlain   Portland      76   84   81   241
     19    Melanie Lee            Portland      80   78   84   242
     20    Mary Kate Morgan       Gonzaga       76   78   89   243
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 FINAL RESULTS           West Coast Conference Champ.  
                         Riverbend Golf club      Madera, CA     
                         Dates: 04/12 - 04/13     (Today:04-13-2004)
                                   Par:        72                
                                   Yardage:  5853                

      Fin.   School                   Scores  

         1   Pepperdine Univ.         289  285  302    876
         1    Carolina Llano           68   71   73    212
         3    Courtney Clark           73   76   70    219
      T  4    Eileen Vargas            73   71   80    224
      T  4    Rachel Kyono             75   70   79    224
        17    Maria C. Arenas          78   73   88    239

         2   San Francisco, U. of     298  289  316    903
         2    Kristi Larsen            72   69   72    213
         7    Kristin Nichols          72   74   83    229
      T  8    Joan M. Shimozaki        78   74   79    231
      T 12    Nikki Jacoby             76   72   86    234
      T 14    Jordan Auten             78   76   82    236

         3   Santa Clara Univ.        304  296  328    928
         6    Samantha Trask           73   76   79    228
      T  8    Courtney Dimpel          76   73   82    231
      T 10    Meggie Fagundes          77   72   84    233
      T 14    Candice Palmer           78   75   83    236
        22    Paige Wilson             84   78   92    254

         4   Gonzaga University       308  305  332    945
      T 10    Carrie DeGree            78   75   80    233
      T 12    Kelsey Posedel           75   75   84    234
        16    Erin Picht               80   77   80    237
        20    Mary Kate Morgan         76   78   89    243
        21    Jennifer Swanson         79   79   88    246

         5   Portland, U. of          320  325  347    992
        18    Catherin Chamberlain     76   84   81    241
        19    Melanie Lee              80   78   84    242
        23    Rie Ganir                80   79   96    255
        24    Ashley Williams          87   86   88    261
        25    Marissa Crnkovich        84   84   94    262
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